
 

Holderness Academy & Sixth Form College – School Bus Timetable 2021/2021 
 
 

HA1 

Victoria Dock  07.40 Holderness Academy & Sixth Form College 15.10 

Southcoates Fire Station   Longhill Shops  

Preston Road Old Library   Staveley Road  

Staveley Road   Preston Road Old Library   

Longhill Shops   Southcoates Fire Station   

Holderness Academy & Sixth Form College 08.25 Victoria Dock  15:55 

 

HA2 

Home Bargains 07.45 Holderness Academy & Sixth Form College 15.10 

East park   Swiss Cottage  

Apollo  Longhill Shops  

Longhill Shops  Apollo  

Swiss Cottage   East Park   

Holderness Academy & Sixth Form College 08.25 Home Bargains  15:50 

 

Service 1S 

Skeffling, Main St, Bus Stop (2021/2022 only) 07.43 Holderness Academy & Sixth Form College 15.10 

Patrington, Westgate, Bus Stop 07.54 Thorngumbald, Newsagents, Main Rd, Bus Stop 15.18 

Ottringham, Bus Stop, Opposite Zaras 07.54 Camerton, Main Road, Bus Stop 15.20 

Keyingham, Main Road, Bus Stop 08.04 Ryehill, Triangle 15.22 

Ryehill, Triangle 08.08 Keyingham, Main Road, Bus Stop 15.26 

Camerton, Main Road, Bus Stop 08.10 Ottringham, Zaras (White Horse Pub) 15.29 

Thorngumbald, Newsagents, Main Rd Bus stop 08.12 Patrington, Westgate, Bus Stop 15.36 

Holderness Academy & Sixth Form College 08.20 Skeffling, Main St, Bus Stop (2021/2022 only) 15.47 

 

Service 2SA 

Elstronwick, Back Lane 07.55 Holderness Academy & Sixth Form College 15.10 

Burstwick, Dairy House Lane 08.00 Thorngumbald, Main Road, Royal Mail Pub 15.19 

Burstwick, Main Street, Hare & Hound 08.07 Burstwick, Main Street, Hare & Hound 15.23 

Thorngumbald, Main Road, Royal Mail Pub 08.11 Elstronwick, Back Lane 15.35 

Holderness Academy & Sixth Form College 08.20 Burstwick, Dairy House Lane 15.40 

 

Service 2SB 

Elstronwick, Fieldend Lane 07.56 Holderness Academy & Sixth Form College 15.10 

Burton Pidsea, Church Lane 07.59 Thorngumbald, Royal Mail Pub 15.19 

Burstwick, Main Street, Hare & Hound 08.07 Burstwick, Hariff Lane, Tower House 15.21 

Burstwick, Hariff Lane, Tower House 08.09 Burstwick, Hare & Hound 15.23 

Thorngumbald, Main Road, Royal Mail 08.12 Burton Pidsea, Church Lane 15.33 

Holderness Academy & Sixth Form College 08.20 Elstronwick, Fieldend Lane 15.35 

 

Service 3S 

Paull, Main Street, Paull Primary School 08.01 Holderness Academy & Sixth Form College 15.10 

Thorngumbald, Hooks Lane 08.07 Thorngumbald, Hooks Lane 15.23 

Holderness Academy & Sixth Form College 08.20 Paull, Main Street, Paull Primary School 15.29 

 
 
 



 

Service 7S    

Aldbrough, Church Street, Bus Stop 07.55 Holderness Academy & Sixth Form College 15.10 

Flinton, Main Road, Bus Stop 08.00 Wyton, Main Road, Bus Stop 15.20 

Sproatley, Main Road, Blue Bell Inn 08.06 Sproatley, Main Road, Post Office 15.22 

Sproatley, Main Road, Post Office 08.08 Sproatley, Main Road, Blue Bell Inn 15.24 

Wyton, Main Road, Bus Stop 08.10 Flinton, Main Road, Bus Stop 15.30 

Holderness Academy & Sixth Form College 08.20 Aldbrough, Church Street, Bus Stop 15.35 

 

Service 8S 

Rise, Rise Hall 07.50 Holderness Academy & Sixth Form College 15.10 

Skirlaugh, Main Street, Duke of York Pub 07.53 Burton Constable, Pasture Lane 15.25 

Old Ellerby, Crab Tree Lane, Blue Bell Pub 07.58 West Newton, opposite of West Newton Rd 15.27 

New Ellerby, junction of Marton Rd & 
Lambwath Lane 

08.00 
New Ellerby, junction of Marton Rd & 
Lambwath Lane 

15.30 

West Newton, junction of West Newton Rd 08.03 Old Ellerby, Crab Tree Lane 15.32 

Burton Constable, Pasture Lane 08.05 Skirlaugh, Main Street, Duke of York Pub 15.40 

Holderness Academy & Sixth Form College 08.20 Rise, Rise Hall 15.43 

 

Service 9S 

Swine, Bus Stop 07.55 Holderness Academy & Sixth Form College 15.10 

Coniston, Blacksmith Arms 08.00 Bilton, Main Road, New Agents 15.20 

Coniston, Hull Road, Bus Stop 08.05 Ganstead, Main Road, Bus Stop 15.22 

Ganstead, Main Road, Bus Stop 08.07 Coniston, Hull Road, Bus Stop 15.25 

Bilton, Main Road, New Agents 08.10 Coniston, Blacksmith Arms 15.30 

Holderness Academy & Sixth Form College 08.20 Swine, Bus Stop 15.35 

 

Service 13S 

Bilton, Main Street, New Agents, Bus Stop 08.07 Holderness Academy & Sixth Form College 15.10 

Holderness Academy & Sixth Form College 08.20 Bilton, Main Street, New Agents, Bus Stop 15.18 
 


